
2nd CHINA DREAM INTERNATIONAL  CIRCUIT 2021

AWARDS
TAIYANG Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YANG SHENGHUA CHINA ROAMING DRUNK BEAUTY DIAOJIAO FLOOR PSA GOLD
LONG FENGYING CHINA KEEP WATCH WPU GOLD
XIE LIN CHINA HORSE TREADS AUTUMN WATER WPU GOLD
TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA MALAKIRI BEACH MILKYWAY SUMBA WPU GOLD
DAI RUYU CHINA CONCENTRIC  CIRCLE CIPA E-CERT GOLD
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA DREAMY ETHEREAL CIPA E-CERT GOLD
JIANG MINGQIN CHINA GRAZING12 CIPA E-CERT GOLD
HO YU LING TAIWAN TEMPLE FESTIVAL CIPA E-CERT GOLD
YANG SHENGHUA CHINA THE ELVES OF THE SNOWY CIPA E-CERT GOLD
LEE CHUN WOO SOUTH KOREA LETS GO EAT CIPA E-CERT GOLD
GU XI CHINA NIGHT CATCH FISH CIPA E-CERT GOLD
ZHAO LI CHINA BEAUTY IN FLOWERS CIPA E-CERT GOLD
LAM CHAU KEI CHECKY HONG KONG OXCART CROSSING CIPA E-CERT HM
XIE LIN CHINA RETURN AT DUSK CIPA E-CERT HM
CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MEERKATS ON THE ALERT CIPA E-CERT HM
JANG HENRY USA VOLCANO CIPA E-CERT HM
MURPHY DALE AUSTRALIA MIGRATING HERD CIPA E-CERT HM
KONG ALBERT YIM FAI HONG KONG CHILDREN PLAYING 02 CIPA E-CERT HM
HANSSEN VEGARD NORWAY LADY CIPA E-CERT HM
ALLOUGHANI FAISAL KUWAIT INSISTENCY CIPA E-CERT HM
KOH WEE HUEI MALAYSIA HUNT AND KILL FOR FOOD 3 CIPA E-CERT HM
SALINAS D  ANGLADA JOAQUIN SPAIN IRINA 2 CIPA E-CERT HM
LI JUNMING CHINA RETURNING FROM THE SEA CIPA E-CERT HM
MA LEI CHINA ZANGZHAI DAWN CIPA E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME  OPEN
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SALINAS D  ANGLADA JOAQUIN SPAIN IRINA PSA GOLD
WANG HUIJUE CHINA DISTANCE WPU GOLD
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA DESERT STYLE WPU GOLD
CAI JUN CHINA ARCHITECTURAL  STYLE WPU GOLD
HO YU LING TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE CIPA E-CERT GOLD
DJANA TEGUH ARIA INDONESIA REMEMBRANCE CIPA E-CERT GOLD
ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA YI PEOPLE OLD LADY IN WIND AND SNOW CIPA E-CERT GOLD
SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL BROTHERS CIPA E-CERT GOLD
MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EN SUS MARCAS CIPA E-CERT GOLD
TAN LEE ENG SINGAPORE LILY 2 CIPA E-CERT GOLD
LOU GUISHAN CHINA FLOCK OF BIRDS PLAY TOWER CIPA E-CERT GOLD
CUI ZHOUFAN CHINA SHAKING HEAVEN AND EARTH CIPA E-CERT GOLD
DJANA TEGUH ARIA INDONESIA SMOKEY LANDING CIPA E-CERT HM
TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA GUILIN SUNSET 3 CIPA E-CERT HM
HO YU LING TAIWAN FAMILY LOVE IN THE RAIN CIPA E-CERT HM
STEEGH GLENYS NEW ZEALAND BROKEN THOUGHTS CIPA E-CERT HM
LI JUNMING CHINA OUJIANG PAINTING CIPA E-CERT HM
LUO XIAOLIN CHINA NIXING POTTERY OUT OF THE KILN CIPA E-CERT HM
MA LEI CHINA GREAT WALL SOLID STABLE CIPA E-CERT HM
LONG FENGYING CHINA HOVERING HUMMINGBIRD29 CIPA E-CERT HM
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED CIPA E-CERT HM
ZHAO LI CHINA ICE LIKE DIAMONDS CIPA E-CERT HM
KOH WEE HUEI MALAYSIA RURAL STUDENT 1 CIPA E-CERT HM
SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TWILIGHT CIPA E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：TRAVEL
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
TAN MIN MALAYSIA AURORA VILLAGE PSA GOLD
WONG HSIANG HUI SYLVESTER MALAYSIA HOI AN 031 WPU GOLD
TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA PONTE DELL ACCADEMIA WPU GOLD
WANG LIXIN CHINA 80 YEAR OLD GRANNY WPU GOLD
ALLOUGHANI FAISAL KUWAIT GREEN ISLAND 18 CIPA E-CERT GOLD
LI JUNMING CHINA HEAVENLY BATH CIPA E-CERT GOLD
LEE CHUN WOO SOUTH KOREA FLY IN THE SKY 01 CIPA E-CERT GOLD
TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA CASTEL SAN’ANGELO CIPA E-CERT GOLD
WOODS TREVOR ENGLAND HIGHLAND WATERFALL 2565 CIPA E-CERT GOLD
SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL GREEN CIPA E-CERT GOLD
ALLOUGHANI FAISAL KUWAIT MOORING 15 CIPA E-CERT GOLD
CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 20 CIPA E-CERT GOLD
LUO XIAOLIN CHINA BEAUTIFUL SAILIMU LAKE CIPA E-CERT HM
LI SAU HUNG HONG KONG CAMEL WALK CIPA E-CERT HM
SANCANDI IVANA ITALY CAMPING CIPA E-CERT HM
WONG HSIANG HUI SYLVESTER MALAYSIA MT COOK 031 CIPA E-CERT HM
SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA PHILA FIREWORKS 9751 CIPA E-CERT HM
KOH WEE HUEI MALAYSIA ICELAND CIPA E-CERT HM
WONG HSIANG HUI SYLVESTER MALAYSIA LAKE MATHESON 031 CIPA E-CERT HM
CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 6 CIPA E-CERT HM
WANG LIXIN CHINA SMALL TALK CIPA E-CERT HM
ZHAO WEIMIN CHINA SUNSET CIPA E-CERT HM
LI MING CHINA WORSHIP BY GANGES RIVER CIPA E-CERT HM
WOODS TREVOR ENGLAND GREEN POOL 3884 CIPA E-CERT HM



DIQIU Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HO YU LING TAIWAN OFF-ROAD COMPETITION PSA GOLD
KONG ALBERT YIM FAI HONG KONG DELIVERING SEA SAND WPU GOLD
AU YUEN YAM HONG KONG HOLY PRAY WPU GOLD
DAI RUYU CHINA PURPLE QI DONGLAI WPU GOLD
TAN MIN MALAYSIA VESTRAHORN  REFLECTION CIPA E-CERT GOLD
HANSSEN VEGARD NORWAY THE BLOB CIPA E-CERT GOLD
LI MING CHINA YI NATIONALITY  OLD MAN 3 CIPA E-CERT GOLD
AU YUEN YAM HONG KONG WATER DRAGON DANCE CIPA E-CERT GOLD
TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA STAR TRAIL AT MT BROMO CIPA E-CERT GOLD
WONG HSIANG HUI SYLVESTER MALAYSIA HOI FISHERMAN 033 CIPA E-CERT GOLD
LEE CHUN WOO SOUTH KOREA SUNRISE DANCE CIPA E-CERT GOLD
WANG LIXIN CHINA FREEDOM IMPRISONED BY LOVE CIPA E-CERT GOLD
CUI XINHUA CHINA ZHEN DAN CROW SPARROW CIPA E-CERT HM
CUI ZHOUFAN CHINA WANZAI CHIAKI CIPA E-CERT HM
KOH WEE HUEI MALAYSIA MASTER BIRDCAGE CIPA E-CERT HM
WOODS TREVOR ENGLAND FACE OF BRITAIN 1842 CIPA E-CERT HM
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA SILK ROAD HANFENG CIPA E-CERT HM
SALINAS D  ANGLADA JOAQUIN SPAIN ENCUENTRO CIPA E-CERT HM
DAI RUYU CHINA FAIRY TALES OF AUTUMN CIPA E-CERT HM
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA JIANKOU GREAT WALL XUEJI CIPA E-CERT HM
LIU AIJUN CHINA MORNING MIST CIPA E-CERT HM
AU YUEN YAM HONG KONG TALK CIPA E-CERT HM
ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA WARRIORS CIPA E-CERT HM
MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PITITA Y TU CIPA E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME  OPEN
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA HAPPY HOUR PSA GOLD
WEN ZUOPEI CHINA EARLY SNOW  IN YI TOWNSHIP WPU GOLD
MA WEIHUA CHINA VILLAGE ENTRANCE WPU GOLD
LI MING CHINA YI NATIONALITY  FATHER AND SON WPU GOLD
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OCCHI CIPA E-CERT GOLD
LAM CHAU KEI CHECKY HONG KONG RUNNING HOME CIPA E-CERT GOLD
JANG HENRY USA RED FOXES_21061 CIPA E-CERT GOLD
TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA GIGI HIU BEACH LAMPUNG CIPA E-CERT GOLD
LAM CHAU KEI CHECKY HONG KONG SEA EAGLE BREAKFAST CIPA E-CERT GOLD
ALLOUGHANI FAISAL KUWAIT KNOCKDOWN CIPA E-CERT GOLD
AU YUEN YAM HONG KONG BULL FIGHTING CIPA E-CERT GOLD
LAM CHAU KEI CHECKY HONG KONG KENYA GRAZING CIPA E-CERT GOLD
STEEGH GLENYS NEW ZEALAND READY FOR THE HUNT CIPA E-CERT HM
TAN MIN MALAYSIA DEEP PRAYING CIPA E-CERT HM
HO YU LING TAIWAN HEROINE MU GUI YING CIPA E-CERT HM
HAN XIANGJIE CHINA WATER INK BASHANG CIPA E-CERT HM
DAI RUYU CHINA THREE OLD PEOPLE CIPA E-CERT HM
LI JUNMING CHINA HANI VILLAGE CIPA E-CERT HM
ZHAO LI CHINA CRESCENT MOON SPRING CIPA E-CERT HM
KOH WEE HUEI MALAYSIA SMOKE 2 CIPA E-CERT HM
GAO WEI CHINA HUANGSHAN  DAWN CIPA E-CERT HM
LI MING CHINA SIMBA TRIBE CHILD CIPA E-CERT HM
ALLOUGHANI FAISAL KUWAIT SUBMARINE  1 CIPA E-CERT HM
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR CIPA E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：TRAVEL
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA HOHENZOLLERN  BRIDGE PSA GOLD
TAN MIN MALAYSIA NORWAY REINE VILLAGE WPU GOLD
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA CHINESE DRAGON WPU GOLD
GAO FENG CHINA BASHANG WINTER WPU GOLD
CAI JUN CHINA CHARMING NIGHT VIEW CIPA E-CERT GOLD
JANG HENRY USA GOLDEN GATE BRIDGE IN FOG 20201 CIPA E-CERT GOLD
JIANG MINGQIN CHINA LOOKS PICTURESQUE23 CIPA E-CERT GOLD
CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA SIGGIEWI FJAKKOLI 2 CIPA E-CERT GOLD
SALINAS D  ANGLADA JOAQUIN SPAIN PAISAJE DE LA BAHIA 2 CIPA E-CERT GOLD
YE DANLEI CANADA SWAZI MAIDENS29 CIPA E-CERT GOLD
LONG FENGYING CHINA THE AFRICAN CHILDREN48 CIPA E-CERT GOLD
LI MING CHINA JOURNEY OF RED DESERT CIPA E-CERT GOLD
WOODS TREVOR ENGLAND ATLANTIC COAST 7096 CIPA E-CERT HM
CHEN YU CHINA MOON BAY CIPA E-CERT HM
GAO FENG CHINA MIAO VILLAGE SPRING FESTIVAL CIPA E-CERT HM
XIE LIN CHINA IN THE FOREST CIPA E-CERT HM
SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA ST JACOB CHURCH CIPA E-CERT HM
LAM CHAU KEI CHECKY HONG KONG BUDDHA CEREMONY 3 CIPA E-CERT HM
LIU AIJUN CHINA DAWN ON THE DAM CIPA E-CERT HM
TAN MIN MALAYSIA SOUTH ISLAND SHEEP CIPA E-CERT HM
JANG HENRY USA WALKING ON THE WAVES_1481 CIPA E-CERT HM
GAO WEI CHINA FARMHOUSE CIPA E-CERT HM
LI SAU HUNG HONG KONG ALL IN ONE ROAD CIPA E-CERT HM
SALINAS D  ANGLADA JOAQUIN SPAIN AMANECER ENTRE DOS LUCES CIPA E-CERT HM



YUELIANG Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE SECRET OF POPULUS EUPHRATICA PSA GOLD
GAO FENG CHINA DRAGON ON THE BEACH WPU GOLD
TAN LEE ENG SINGAPORE WHITE UMBRELLA MIRAN 13 WPU GOLD
CUI ZHOUFAN CHINA ENJOY THE GALLOP WPU GOLD
WANG HUIJUE CHINA DAWN CIPA E-CERT GOLD
ZHAO WEIMIN CHINA PLOWING CIPA E-CERT GOLD
LI SAU HUNG HONG KONG SKY CURVE CIPA E-CERT GOLD
AU YEONG TONY CHI KEUNG HONG KONG SALT LAKE AND MILKYWAY CIPA E-CERT GOLD
CHEN YU CHINA DOUBLE SKY CIPA E-CERT GOLD
DJANA TEGUH ARIA INDONESIA AUTUMN MOOD IN CELLO CIPA E-CERT GOLD
HUANG WOODPECKER TAIWAN MINER WORK05 CIPA E-CERT GOLD
WEN ZUOPEI CHINA CARE CIPA E-CERT GOLD
TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA RED SUNSET AT GIGI HIU BEACH LAMPUN CIPA E-CERT HM
CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA SEAMSTRESS CIPA E-CERT HM
JANG HENRY USA MATURED WHEAT FIELD_2172 CIPA E-CERT HM
WEN ZUOPEI CHINA STRIKE LRON CIPA E-CERT HM
MURPHY DALE AUSTRALIA RECHARGING THE BATTERIES CIPA E-CERT HM
KOH WEE HUEI MALAYSIA HUNT AND KILL FOR FOOD 4 CIPA E-CERT HM
LAM CHAU KEI CHECKY HONG KONG HORSE TAMING CIPA E-CERT HM
TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA BOUYEI OLD WOMAN CIPA E-CERT HM
DAI RUYU CHINA CHILDHOOD MEMORY CIPA E-CERT HM
SALINAS D  ANGLADA JOAQUIN SPAIN IRINA 3 CIPA E-CERT HM
AU YUEN YAM HONG KONG LAKE MORNING CIPA E-CERT HM
ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA KANGBA WOMAN SMILE CIPA E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME  OPEN
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YANG SHENGHUA CHINA HAPPINESS SMILEY PSA GOLD
TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA MR HUANG WPU GOLD
DAI RUYU CHINA LABOR CREATES HAPPINESS WPU GOLD
HO YU LING TAIWAN FEEDING WPU GOLD
WEN ZUOPEI CHINA ALI STYLE 2 CIPA E-CERT GOLD
XIE LIN CHINA GO TO THE MARKET CIPA E-CERT GOLD
ALLOUGHANI FAISAL KUWAIT BACK AWAY CIPA E-CERT GOLD
TAN LEE ENG SINGAPORE TREE FROGS 6 CIPA E-CERT GOLD
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WARRIORS  HILL CIPA E-CERT GOLD
TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA RED SUNSET AT GIGI HIU BEACHLAMPUNG CIPA E-CERT GOLD
CAI JUN CHINA UNWAVERING CIPA E-CERT GOLD
CUI XINHUA CHINA EGRET ON THE FILIAL WIFE RIVER 3 CIPA E-CERT GOLD
GU XI CHINA SILHOUETTE CIPA E-CERT HM
DAI RUYU CHINA SHEPHERD WALTZES CIPA E-CERT HM
WEN ZUOPEI CHINA HURRY TO THE MARKET CIPA E-CERT HM
XIE LIN CHINA LOOKING BACK CIPA E-CERT HM
AU YUEN YAM HONG KONG NETTING CIPA E-CERT HM
WOODS TREVOR ENGLAND FACE OF BRITAIN 7201 CIPA E-CERT HM
KONG ALBERT YIM FAI HONG KONG GLAMOUR GIRL CIPA E-CERT HM
TAN LEE ENG SINGAPORE MAIDEN FAIRY 1 CIPA E-CERT HM
WONG HSIANG HUI SYLVESTER MALAYSIA SINGAPORE 027 CIPA E-CERT HM
LOU GUISHAN CHINA LEAP SNOW  MOUNTAIN CIPA E-CERT HM
CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA TULIP STAIRCASE  LONDON CIPA E-CERT HM
LEE CHUN WOO SOUTH KOREA HALLOWEEN  MAKEUP 01 CIPA E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：TRAVEL
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
JIA YUNGUO CHINA PANLONG ANCIENT ROAD PSA GOLD
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA AUTUMN ON THE BASHANG WPU GOLD
ZHAO LI CHINA CITY LIGHTS WPU GOLD
LI MING CHINA THREE PEAKS IN DAWN WPU GOLD
SANCANDI IVANA ITALY MOUNT OF THE WITCH CIPA E-CERT GOLD
ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA GO AGAINST THE WIND AND SNOW CIPA E-CERT GOLD
YE DANLEI CANADA CUBAN LIFESTYLE14 CIPA E-CERT GOLD
KOH WEE HUEI MALAYSIA LANDSCAPE 1 CIPA E-CERT GOLD
TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA PONTE DELL ACCADEMIA CIPA E-CERT GOLD
JANG HENRY USA CAVE IN LAKE POWELL_21051 CIPA E-CERT GOLD
SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL THE VILLAGE ELDER CIPA E-CERT GOLD
WOODS TREVOR ENGLAND HEAD OF THE VALLEY 1606 CIPA E-CERT GOLD
WANG HUIJUE CHINA LANTERN FESTIVAL IN THE FIRST MONTH CIPA E-CERT HM
CHEN YU CHINA VACATION CIPA E-CERT HM
LIU AIJUN CHINA HOMETOWN  HAS A DREAM CIPA E-CERT HM
YANG SHENGHUA CHINA DRAGON FLYING IN FLOURISHING AGE CIPA E-CERT HM
GAO WEI CHINA OIL WORKSHOP CRAFTSMAN CIPA E-CERT HM
JIANG MINGQIN CHINA LARRY BELLA ROCK CHURCH6 CIPA E-CERT HM
LEE CHUN WOO SOUTH KOREA A TRAIN TO HOME 02 CIPA E-CERT HM
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY GHOST VALLEY CIPA E-CERT HM
ALLOUGHANI FAISAL KUWAIT MOORING 21 CIPA E-CERT HM
JANG HENRY USA REFLECTION  CANYON_2 CIPA E-CERT HM
STEEGH GLENYS NEW ZEALAND BURKES PASS CIPA E-CERT HM
WONG HSIANG HUI SYLVESTER MALAYSIA CLARKE QUEY 031 CIPA E-CERT HM



ACCEPTANCE
TAIYANG Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LAM CHAU KEI CHECKY HONG KONG ALPACA KISSING A
WEN ZUOPEI CHINA GRAZE SHEEP A
LONG FENGYING CHINA WHEAT FIELD20 A
MA LEI CHINA BUDDHAS EYES SEE THE WORLD A
DAWA ZHUOGA CHINA AGUILAM 4 A
GAO FENG CHINA SKY WINDOW A
SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ANNA SAHARA 001 A
LI MING CHINA SOUTHERN WATER TOWN UNDER SUNSET A
ALLOUGHANI FAISAL KUWAIT TOUGHEST A
DJANA TEGUH ARIA INDONESIA THE PIGEON AND THE BOY A
KONG ALBERT YIM FAI HONG KONG HOLY FESTIVAL A
CUI ZHOUFAN CHINA GOLDEN LIGHT A
TAN LEE ENG SINGAPORE NATALIE  3 A
YE DANLEI CANADA CUBAN LIFESTYLE31 A
LEE CHUN WOO SOUTH KOREA HOLY WATER A
ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA TERRACED FIELDS OF HOMETOWN A
LONG FENGYING CHINA FINE VIEW  IN SPOKANE5 A
CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 23 A
TAN MIN MALAYSIA ICELANDIC AURORA A
WOODS TREVOR ENGLAND GREAT CRESTED GREBE 5202 A
LI JUNMING CHINA GRASSLAND A
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA THE SECRET OF POPULUS EUPHRATICA A
DAI RUYU CHINA PURPLE QI DONGLAI A
AU YUEN YAM HONG KONG HOLY PRAY A
DJANA TEGUH ARIA INDONESIA AUTUMN MOOD IN CELLO A
CHEN YU CHINA DOUBLE SKY A
AU YEONG TONY CHI KEUNG HONG KONG SALT LAKE AND MILKYWAY A
JANG HENRY USA MATURED WHEAT FIELD_2172 A
MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PITITA Y TU A
HO YU LING TAIWAN OFF-ROAD COMPETITION A

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME  OPEN
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
AU YEONG TONY CHI KEUNG HONG KONG LA PAZ SQUARE A
TAN MIN MALAYSIA RIVER LANTERN FESTIVAL A
SANCANDI IVANA ITALY VIETNAMESE GIRL A
CUI XINHUA CHINA EGRET ON THE FILIAL WIFE RIVER 4 A
WANG HUIJUE CHINA MIAO MOUNTAIN VILLAGE 2 A
KOH WEE HUEI MALAYSIA OLD MAN AND DOG A
LEE GRACE AUSTRALIA THE SPIRIT A
HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS PURE WOMAN A
HANSSEN VEGARD NORWAY FINISHED SHAKING A
AU YUEN YAM HONG KONG NOODLE MAKING A
LEE GRACE AUSTRALIA WAVES SPLASH 1 A
LEE CHUN WOO SOUTH KOREA THE WAY WITH MY MOTHER A
HUANG WOODPECKER TAIWAN HOT NEED WATERMONO A
YE DANLEI CANADA CHILDHOOD IN THE JUNGLE56 A
GU XI CHINA GO TO SEA A
WONG HSIANG HUI SYLVESTER MALAYSIA PUTRA J BRIDGE 031 A
CAI JUN CHINA SHACKLES A
WANG HUIJUE CHINA BE ENCHANTED WITH A
LAM CHAU KEI CHECKY HONG KONG LION LOVE 2 A
ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA ENCOUNTER A
KOH WEE HUEI MALAYSIA READING ROOM A
LI MING CHINA YI NATIONALITY  FATHER AND SON A
AU YUEN YAM HONG KONG BULL FIGHTING A
LAM CHAU KEI CHECKY HONG KONG RUNNING HOME A
GAO WEI CHINA HUANGSHAN  DAWN A
WONG HSIANG HUI SYLVESTER MALAYSIA SINGAPORE 027 A
TAN MIN MALAYSIA DEEP PRAYING A
ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA HAPPY HOUR A
TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA MR HUANG A

SECTIONS：TRAVEL
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YANG SHENGHUA CHINA MIAO FAMILY EVENT A
DAWA ZHUOGA CHINA AGE MOON A
CUI ZHOUFAN CHINA FAIRIES ON EARTH A
YE DANLEI CANADA ECUADOR STREET AND MARKET3 A
HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ONE OF MY FAVORITE  PLACES A
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PIRA A
WEN ZUOPEI CHINA NEIGHBORHOOD  CHAT A
LEE GRACE AUSTRALIA RECONCILIATION A
MURPHY DALE AUSTRALIA ICE CITY HARBIN A
AU YEONG TONY CHI KEUNG HONG KONG THE GLACIA LAGOON A
WANG HUIJUE CHINA SONG IN THE HEART A
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA JIANKOU GREAT WALL MAJESTIC A
SALINAS D  ANGLADA JOAQUIN SPAIN ARCOS DE LA FRONTERA A
TAN LEE ENG SINGAPORE SINGAPORE PUBLIC HOUSE 4 A
XIE LIN CHINA IN THE FOREST A
WOODS TREVOR ENGLAND ATLANTIC COAST 7096 A
WANG HUIJUE CHINA LANTERN FESTIVAL IN THE FIRST MONTH A
GAO FENG CHINA MIAO VILLAGE SPRING FESTIVAL A
KOH WEE HUEI MALAYSIA LANDSCAPE 1 A
LAM CHAU KEI CHECKY HONG KONG BUDDHA CEREMONY 3 A
LIU AIJUN CHINA DAWN ON THE DAM A
SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA ST JACOB CHURCH A
JIA YUNGUO CHINA PANLONG ANCIENT ROAD A
ZHAO LI CHINA CITY LIGHTS A
LI MING CHINA THREE PEAKS IN DAWN A
LI MING CHINA JOURNEY OF RED DESERT A
TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA HOHENZOLLERN  BRIDGE A



DIQIU Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN D.O. A
HAN XIANGJIE CHINA RIME AND SWAN A
WANG LIXIN CHINA LUNCH FOR POOR HOUSEHOLDS A
DAWA ZHUOGA CHINA AGUILAM 3 A
ZHAO WEIMIN CHINA YANG FAN SET SAIL A
MA LEI CHINA ZANGZHAI DAWN A
KOH WEE HUEI MALAYSIA MOTHER LOVE 9 A
HUANG WOODPECKER TAIWAN RED TORTOISE CAKESK A
TAN MIN MALAYSIA BASALT FALLS A
ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA HORSESHOE  VOICE  PIECES A
MURPHY DALE AUSTRALIA MIGRATING HERD A
CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MEERKATS ON THE ALERT A
WEN ZUOPEI CHINA STRIKE LRON A
LAM CHAU KEI CHECKY HONG KONG OXCART CROSSING A
JIANG MINGQIN CHINA GRAZING12 A
LI SAU HUNG HONG KONG SKY CURVE A
AU YEONG TONY CHI KEUNG HONG KONG SALT LAKE AND MILKYWAY A
SALINAS D  ANGLADA JOAQUIN SPAIN IRINA 2 A
KOH WEE HUEI MALAYSIA HUNT AND KILL FOR FOOD 3 A
LAM CHAU KEI CHECKY HONG KONG HORSE TAMING A
TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA BOUYEI OLD WOMAN A
CUI ZHOUFAN CHINA ENJOY THE GALLOP A
TAN LEE ENG SINGAPORE WHITE UMBRELLA MIRAN 13 A
GAO FENG CHINA DRAGON ON THE BEACH A
XIE LIN CHINA HORSE TREADS AUTUMN WATER A
LEE CHUN WOO SOUTH KOREA LETS GO EAT A
ZHAO LI CHINA BEAUTY IN FLOWERS A
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA DREAMY ETHEREAL A
YANG SHENGHUA CHINA ROAMING DRUNK BEAUTY DIAOJIAO FLOOR A
LONG FENGYING CHINA KEEP WATCH A

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME  OPEN
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LI MING CHINA CHEQUER AND LADDER A
TAN LEE ENG SINGAPORE PAKISTAN FATHER AND CHILD A
WANG LIXIN CHINA COUNTRY TOOTH EXTRACTION A
MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BAILANDO EN EL TIEMPO A
AU YUEN YAM HONG KONG STONE TRANSPORT A
LIU AIJUN CHINA BUSY PATH OF A
JANG HENRY USA IN LOVE_19011 A
TAN MIN MALAYSIA MY ICEBERG A
WOODS TREVOR ENGLAND WINTER STROLL 6333 A
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BIKER ON THE ROAD A
SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL STRETCH A
SANCANDI IVANA ITALY FORTUNE TELLER A
CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA CITY OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 12 A
WANG LIXIN CHINA PINCH DOUGH FIGURINE A
CHIU BOB USA WHEAT FIELDS  IN SPOKANE17 A
GAO WEI CHINA INK ZHANGJIAJIE A
SALINAS D  ANGLADA JOAQUIN SPAIN PILAR A
ZHAO LI CHINA ICE LIKE DIAMONDS A
STEEGH GLENYS NEW ZEALAND BROKEN THOUGHTS A
XIE LIN CHINA LOOKING BACK A
CAI JUN CHINA ARCHITECTURAL  STYLE A
DAI RUYU CHINA LABOR CREATES HAPPINESS A
SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL BROTHERS A
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WARRIORS  HILL A
TAN LEE ENG SINGAPORE LILY 2 A
MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EN SUS MARCAS A
SALINAS D  ANGLADA JOAQUIN SPAIN IRINA A
YANG SHENGHUA CHINA HAPPINESS SMILEY A
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA DESERT STYLE A

SECTIONS：TRAVEL
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LEE CHUN WOO SOUTH KOREA THE JOURNEY OF THE SAHARA DESERT A
CHEN YU CHINA OVERLOOK A
LI SAU HUNG HONG KONG ETHNIC FEAST A
ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA STORY OF DALIANG MOUNTAIN  1 A
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY INCENSE A
XIE LIN CHINA WALKING IN FOG A
YANG SHENGHUA CHINA FACE FULL OF SPRING BREEZE A
STEEGH GLENYS NEW ZEALAND TASMAN GLACIER A
HANSSEN VEGARD NORWAY WINTER WONDERLAND A
LI JUNMING CHINA KNOWING A
HANSSEN VEGARD NORWAY THE VIEW A
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WITCH MOUNTAIN A
LAM CHAU KEI CHECKY HONG KONG GLODEN AUTUMN  GRASSLAND A
GAO WEI CHINA OIL WORKSHOP CRAFTSMAN A
CHEN YU CHINA VACATION A
WONG HSIANG HUI SYLVESTER MALAYSIA CLARKE QUEY 031 A
LIU AIJUN CHINA HOMETOWN  HAS A DREAM A
WOODS TREVOR ENGLAND HIGHLAND WATERFALL 2565 A
LEE CHUN WOO SOUTH KOREA FLY IN THE SKY 01 A
YE DANLEI CANADA CUBAN LIFESTYLE14 A
JANG HENRY USA REFLECTION  CANYON_2 A
JIANG MINGQIN CHINA LARRY BELLA ROCK CHURCH6 A
TAN MIN MALAYSIA AURORA VILLAGE A
ZHAO LI CHINA CITY LIGHTS A
LI MING CHINA THREE PEAKS IN DAWN A
WOODS TREVOR ENGLAND HEAD OF THE VALLEY 1606 A
WONG HSIANG HUI SYLVESTER MALAYSIA HOI AN 031 A



YUELIANG Salon

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TO BE A
WEN ZUOPEI CHINA PRAYER BY THE GANGES RIVER A
KOH WEE HUEI MALAYSIA MOTHER LOVE 9 A
ALLOUGHANI FAISAL KUWAIT KNOCK A
CUI XINHUA CHINA HARVESTING A
WONG HSIANG HUI SYLVESTER MALAYSIA NZ LANDSCAPE 031 A
AU YEONG TONY CHI KEUNG HONG KONG MORNING EXERCISE A
SANCANDI IVANA ITALY THE LADDER A
TAN MIN MALAYSIA FIRE VALLEY A
MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PITITA Y TU A
CUI XINHUA CHINA ZHEN DAN CROW SPARROW A
XIE LIN CHINA RETURN AT DUSK A
LONG FENGYING CHINA WHEAT FIELD20 A
CUI XINHUA CHINA KINGFISHER WONDERFUL MEAL A
AU YUEN YAM HONG KONG TALK A
ALLOUGHANI FAISAL KUWAIT INSISTENCY A
KONG ALBERT YIM FAI HONG KONG CHILDREN PLAYING 02 A
WOODS TREVOR ENGLAND FACE OF BRITAIN 1842 A
CATANIA GOTTFRIED MALTA MEERKATS ON THE ALERT A
LAM CHAU KEI CHECKY HONG KONG OXCART CROSSING A
LONG FENGYING CHINA KEEP WATCH A
KONG ALBERT YIM FAI HONG KONG DELIVERING SEA SAND A
AU YUEN YAM HONG KONG HOLY PRAY A
YANG SHENGHUA CHINA THE ELVES OF THE SNOWY A
AU YUEN YAM HONG KONG WATER DRAGON DANCE A
TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA STAR TRAIL AT MT BROMO A
WONG HSIANG HUI SYLVESTER MALAYSIA HOI FISHERMAN 033 A
HANSSEN VEGARD NORWAY THE BLOB A
YANG SHENGHUA CHINA ROAMING DRUNK BEAUTY DIAOJIAO FLOOR A
HO YU LING TAIWAN OFF-ROAD COMPETITION A

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME  OPEN
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YANG SHENGHUA CHINA STROLL ON THE BRIDGE A
SANCANDI IVANA ITALY OLD SAGE A
WOODS TREVOR ENGLAND FACE OF BRITAIN 0599 A
WANG LIXIN CHINA WALK OVER THE STONE ARCH BRIDGE A
CHIU BOB USA THE GANGES RIVER IN INDIA31 A
JANG HENRY USA FOGS COVERING YOSEMITE  VALLEY A
JIANG MINGQIN CHINA ANTELOPE CANYON5 A
HANSSEN VEGARD NORWAY FIGHTING FOR THE FISH A
MA WEIHUA CHINA MISTY SNOW TERRACES A
WANG HUIJUE CHINA BE ENCHANTED WITH A
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SANCAKTARPRAYERSDOOR A
SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TWILIGHT A
TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA GUILIN SUNSET 3 A
LEE GRACE AUSTRALIA THE SPIRIT A
LEE CHUN WOO SOUTH KOREA GIRL FRIEND A
LIU AIJUN CHINA FATHER OF SNOW MOUNTAINMUZTAG A
TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA GIGI HIU BEACH LAMPUNG A
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OCCHI A
JANG HENRY USA RED FOXES_21061 A
HO YU LING TAIWAN HEROINE MU GUI YING A
WEN ZUOPEI CHINA EARLY SNOW  IN YI TOWNSHIP A
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA DESERT STYLE A
MA WEIHUA CHINA VILLAGE ENTRANCE A
LI MING CHINA YI NATIONALITY  FATHER AND SON A
LAM CHAU KEI CHECKY HONG KONG KENYA GRAZING A
MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EN SUS MARCAS A
SALINAS D  ANGLADA JOAQUIN SPAIN IRINA A
ZHOU JINGBIAO CHINA HAPPY HOUR A
WANG HUIJUE CHINA DISTANCE A

SECTIONS：TRAVEL
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SANCANDI IVANA ITALY NORTHERN ISLANDS A
DAWA ZHUOGA CHINA HOLY CITY CLOTH PALACE A
SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA JOKULSARLON WITH BOAT A
LI JUNMING CHINA SUN BUDDHA FESTIVAL A
WEN ZUOPEI CHINA HARVEST THE RUSH GRASS A
HOU XIANQUAN CHINA SUSPECTED QIONGLOU YINHAN CAME A
LEE CHUN WOO SOUTH KOREA DREAMING SAHARA DESERT A
WONG HSIANG HUI SYLVESTER MALAYSIA MT COOK 031 A
LI SAU HUNG HONG KONG CAMEL WALK A
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PIRA A
WEN ZUOPEI CHINA CURIOUS A
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY NIGHTBOSPHORUS A
SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL MARKET DAY 012 A
LI SAU HUNG HONG KONG ALL IN ONE ROAD A
KOH WEE HUEI MALAYSIA ICELAND A
LAM CHAU KEI CHECKY HONG KONG BUDDHA CEREMONY 3 A
SANCANDI IVANA ITALY CAMPING A
CAI JUN CHINA CHARMING NIGHT VIEW A
LEE CHUN WOO SOUTH KOREA FLY IN THE SKY 01 A
JIANG MINGQIN CHINA LOOKS PICTURESQUE23 A
LI JUNMING CHINA HEAVENLY BATH A
LI MING CHINA WORSHIP BY GANGES RIVER A
TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA PONTE DELL ACCADEMIA A
GAO FENG CHINA BASHANG WINTER A
ALLOUGHANI FAISAL KUWAIT MOORING 15 A
TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA CASTEL SAN’ANGELO A
TAN MIN MALAYSIA AURORA VILLAGE A


